Katrinas kauss 2019 elementi

ELEMENTI B 2011 ZENI FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Sergejs ZELENECKIS

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed

# Elements E Value GOE
1 LukturitisF1 0.50 0.07
2 LukturitisB1 0.60 0.02
3 Lidzsvarins1 1.20 0.04
4  Pistolite1 1.00 0.10
5 Bremzel 0.40 0.03
6  Cirkulis1 0.70 0.05
7  Piruetet 0.70 0.07
5.10
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
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Scores of
Panel

0.57
0.62
1.24
1.10
0.43
0.75
0.77
5.48

1.42
1.42

Deductions

0.00

Rank Name

2 Glebs GOLUBEVS

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed Base
# Elements E Value GOE
1 LukturitisF1 0.50 0.03
2 LukturitisB1 0.60 -0.02
3 Lidzsvarins1 1.20 -0.48
4  Pistolite1 1.00 0.00
5 Bremze1 0.40 0.00
6  Cirkulis1 0.70 -0.02
7  Piruete1 0.70 -0.12

5.10
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Scores of
Panel

0.53
0.58
0.72
1.00
0.40
0.68
0.58

4.49

1.17
1.17

Deductions

0.00
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